
5/6 Year Old Amateur: 1st Go (ALL LEVELS)
THE NON PRO PLUS THE OPEN - LAE : 06/13/25
ALL 3 LEVEL CHAMPIONS WILL ADVANCE TO THE SHOOTOUT

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 11 • INTERMEDIATE: 12

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

2 I,L GOTTA CRUSH KATHLEEN MOORE TREY MOORE

3 I,IC THE HACKER MARK W CHILDERS MARK W CHILDERS

4 I,IG LAKERS MAMBA JIMMIE MILLER SMITH COLTON WADE SMITH

5 A,G METAL OF ARMOR RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

6 I,IC HOO REY FOR STEVIE MAC ROBERT FRASER CINDY FRASER

7 I REYHOT CHILI PEPPER MARK MAGNUSON MARK MAGNUSON

8 I,IG,IS GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

9 I,IG,IS,IC JIGGIN LIL JOE BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

10 A,G,S MAGIC CAT MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

11 A,G,S METALLIC LOU DAVE SHEEN DAVE SHEEN

12 L CHITAS HOT MERADA JOSH RHOADES JOSH RHOADES

13 I THE FEELS E T JONES E T JONES

14 A TAG A LONGS TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

Set 2

15 A,S TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS

16 A THE CROSSFIRE RICK PLENDL REYLY PLENDL

17 I,IC OH MY LOLA JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

18 L REYZYN SPOTS KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

19 I HOTREY DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES BILLY WAYNE OWENS

20 L NEW KID IN COWTOWN JASON N OLD JASON N OLD

21 I,IS LIZZYS VIXSANN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

22 A,C SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

23 A,S ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

24 I KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

25 A,G THE REVIVALIST KRISTY SCRIBNER KRISTY SCRIBNER

26 I IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

27 A COVERED IN DOTS MICHAEL KEMNA MICHAEL KEMNA

28 A REYHOT CHILI PEPPER MARK MAGNUSON MARK MAGNUSON

Set 3

29 I,IS MAID IN CHYNA TINA LATTANZIO TINA LATTANZIO

30 I,IG,IS BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

31 I SMOOTH TALKINKITTY REBEKAH RUSSO REBEKAH RUSSO
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32 A ROLLIN STYLISH PAINTED VALLEY RANCH PAINTED VALLEY RANCH

33 L MY SALVATION ADDISON COLEMAN ADDISON COLEMAN

34 A HOTREY DEEP IN THE DIRT ENTERPRISES BILLY WAYNE OWENS

35 A,G LAKERS MAMBA JIMMIE MILLER SMITH COLTON WADE SMITH

36 I PORCHES DUAL REY HAL HARVEY KEENE HAL HARVEY KEENE

37 A,I,L CATALIE WOOD TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

38 A,G BOON TO BE DELUXE RICKY LEWIS RICKY LEWIS

39 A HOT NURSE TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

40 A SEAL DA DEAL RICK PLENDL REYLY PLENDL

41 A,G,S,C JIGGIN LIL JOE BLACKSHEAR SNYDER CINDY R SNYDER

42 L VON WOODRESS THEODORE SWARTZ MANDY SWARTZ

Set 4

43 A,S M J MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

44 I BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

45 I,IG TIME FOR SOME SUGAR TUCKER HUSEMAN TUCKER HUSEMAN

46 A,I,L ARTISTOCRATIC REY TG FROST LAND & CATTLE FINDLEY FROST

47 I,IS SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

48 A,S LENNY REY GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

49 I FLASHING MY ROYCE ANGIE HIGHLAND ANGIE HIGHLAND

50 A,C THE HACKER MARK W CHILDERS MARK W CHILDERS

51 A SLY TALKIN BECKY GALYEAN BECKY GALYEAN

52 L DS REY KITTY GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN

53 L SMOOTH N WICKED MELINDA K HORSEY MELINDA K HORSEY

54 I,L MOMMAS CASH JEANNIE MACONE JEANNIE MACONE

55 A IM LADY REYS TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

56 L,LG,LS GAR PINK FLOYD MARK R GARDINER EVA GARDINER

Set 5

57 I THIS CAT IS SLY SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES

58 A,C OH MY LOLA JANN PARKER JANN PARKER

59 L SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE APRYL LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

60 A,S LIZZYS VIXSANN STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

61 A,S MAID IN CHYNA TINA LATTANZIO TINA LATTANZIO

62 A,C HOO REY FOR STEVIE MAC ROBERT FRASER CINDY FRASER

63 I WOWW HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

64 A SUPERSTITIONN TYE BACA TYE BACA
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65 I,IS M J MARGOT HAZELL INC MARGOT HAZELL

66 A TIME FOR A REYZ KATHLEEN MOORE JACOB MOORE

67 A,G HASHING IT OUT COLETA ROSSON COLETA ROSSON

68 I,IS ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

69 A SMOOTH GOTCHA RICHARD O ROTHWELL PRISCILLA ROTHWELL

70 I HOT NURSE TONY LANGDON TONY LANGDON

Set 6

71 A COCA COLAA REGAN & REYLY PLENDL PARTNRSHP REGAN PLENDL

72 I,IG,IS MAGIC CAT MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

73 I SMOOTH TALKIN JOYCE APRYL LEWIS APRYL LEWIS

74 I CHECK KIT OUT GRANT MARTIN GRANT MARTIN

75 A,G,S BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

76 L MAGNETIC FAITH JASON N OLD JASON N OLD

77 I REYZYN SPOTS KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER

78 I,IS COMING IN HAWT STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON

79 A,S,C METALLIC FIESTA PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

80 A PORCHES DUAL REY HAL HARVEY KEENE HAL HARVEY KEENE

81 I,IC SMOOTH REY VON TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

82 I DS REY KITTY GALE LOUISE KNICKELBEIN DANA ERLE STEAD

83 A,S JUSTT FOR A SECOND GARY A BARKER GARY A BARKER

84 A KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

Set 7

85 I,IG THE REVIVALIST KRISTY SCRIBNER KRISTY SCRIBNER

86 I,IS SMOOOOTH BILL W CARTER BILL W CARTER

87 I DONT STOPP DIALING JEAN PUMFORD JEAN PUMFORD

88 A,S SHO BOAT BARKER RANCH CH LLC GARY A BARKER

89 I TAG A LONGS TEAGUE DIVERSIFIED, INC. CHARLEE JO TEAGUE

90 I THINK TWICE E T JONES E T JONES

91 A WOWW HEARTS FROM HEAVEN LLC LORI KIKO

92 L FLASHING MY ROYCE ANGIE HIGHLAND ANGIE HIGHLAND

93 I SLY TALKIN BECKY GALYEAN BECKY GALYEAN

94 A,G SKEETISH WILLIAM AYLESWORTH DUFF SINCLAIR

95 I,IG,IS METALLIC LOU DAVE SHEEN DAVE SHEEN

96 I,IS HASHTAG FIRST LADY BRENT KUEHNY BRENT KUEHNY

97 I,IS TAGGINGIN MARTY DAVIS MARTY DAVIS
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98 A,C,I,IC SMOOTH LIL CLOVER MICHAEL GREGORY , JR. MICHAEL GREGORY , JR.

103 A BEBE REXA REDTOWN'S N5 LAND & LIVESTOCK JASON P NICHOLS

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: GELDING • S: SENIOR • I: INTERMEDIATE • IG: INT. Gelding • IS: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • LG: Ltd. Gelding
• LS: Ltd. Senior • C: CHROME • IC: INT CHROME • LC: LTD CHROME

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

6/10/25 2:23pm | Page 4 / 4


